Systems for
Hybridoma Production,
Vaccine Development &
Large Volume Electroporation
Electroporation
& Electrofusion
Products
t o l l  f r e e   8 0 0 . 2 7 2 . 2 7 7 5    •    l o c a l   5 0 8 . 8 9 3 . 8 9 9 9    •    e m a i l   s u p p o r t @ h b i o s c i . c o m    •    w w w . b t x o n l i n e . c o m t o l l  f r e e   8 0 0 . 2 7 2 . 2 7 7 5    •    l o c a l   5 0 8 . 8 9 3 . 8 9 9 9    •    e m a i l   s u p p o r t @ h b i o s c i . c o m    •    w w w . b t x o n l i n e . c o m1 2

Software IM (Intra-muscular) or ID (Intra-dermal)
for Vaccine Development
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description
AgilePulse ID System
47-0400N AgilePulse ID System
 Includes:
 • AgilePulse ID Generator 47-0401N
 • Handle for Parallel Needle Array 47-0000
 • Parallel Needle Array, 4 Needle x 4 mm gap,
  2 mm length, 3 each, 3 each
 • Parallel Needle Array, 6 Needle x 4 mm gap,
  2 mm length, 3 each
AgilePulse IM System
47-0500N AgilePulse IM System
 Includes:
 • AgilePulse IM Generator 47-0501N
 • Handle for Parallel Needle Array 47-0000
 • Parallel Needle Array, 4 Needle x 4 mm gap,
  5 mm length, 3 each
 • Parallel Needle Array, 6 Needle x 6 mm gap,